
Trojan Band
KIDA MENU

MEALS
Chick-fil-a Chicken Sandwich 
(Saturday Only)

Pizza Slice
Pepperoni and Cheese

Meatball Sub

Hot Dog

Walking Taco
Doritos, lettuce, cheese, taco meat, sour cream, salsa, 

$8.00

$2.00 
/slice

$5.00

     $3.00

$4.00

Garden Salad
Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumbers, cheddar cheese, choice 
of dressing

Nachos

Mac and Cheese

Gardner’s Candy
dar cheese, choice of dressing

Sweet Roller Pretzel Bites

Chips/Applesauce

Soda/Water/Coffee/Tea

Gatorade

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

$6.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

SNACKS and DRINKS

@trojanbandtruck


