Trojan Band KIDA MENU

MEALS

Chick-fil-a Chicken Sandwich (Saturday Only)	\$8.00
Pizza Slice Pepperoni and Cheese	\$2.00 /slice
Meatball Sub	\$5.00
Hot Dog	\$3.00
Walking Taco Doritos, lettuce, cheese, taco meat, sour cream, salsa,	\$4.00
SNACKS and DRINKS	
Garden Salad Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumbers, cheddar cheese, choice of dressing	\$4.00
Nachos	\$3.00
Mac and Cheese	\$3.00
Gardner's Candy dar cheese, choice of dressing	\$2.00
Sweet Roller Pretzel Bites	\$6.00
Chips/Applesauce	\$1.00
Soda/Water/Coffee/Tea	\$2.00
Gatorade	\$3.00